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Anti—Tuberculosis - Adults

Rifampicin 120+Ethambutol 225+ INH 60 mg +Pyrazinamide Pulmonary & Extra

RIFA 4 Tablets 10x10
2 * RIFA 4 + Tablets 10x10
3 RIFATOL Tablets 10x10

4 * RIFAPIN H 300 Tablets 10x10

5 RIFAPIN H 450 Tablets 10x10
6 PYRAZID Tablets 5x10
7 SCHAZOBUTOL 400 Tablets 10x10
8 SCHAZOBUTOL H Tablets 10x10

300 mg

Rifampicin 150 mg + Ethambutol 275 mg+ INH 75 mg +
Pyrazinamide 400 mg

Rifampicin150 mg + Ethambutol 300 mg + INH 75 mg

Rifampicin 300 mg + INH 150 mg

Rifampicin 450 mg + INH 300 mg

Pyrazinamide 500 mg

Ethambutol 400 mg

Ethambutol 400 mg + INH 150 mg

Pulmonary Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis
Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis
Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra Pulmonary
Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra Pulmonary
Tuberculosis

Our 4FDC (RIFA 4 + Tablet) and 2FDC (Rifapin H 300 Tablets) are accredited by the WHO nominated Laboratory in Jordan (ACDIMA BIOCENTER) for

Bio-Equivalence.

: 4FDC: Study Code: BC-PERI-18/683 . (SFR-822-683, V.01)
BIOCENTER 2FDC: Study Code: BC-RIIS-22/965, (SFR-1177-965, V.01)




Anti—Tuberculosis - Pediatrics

RIFAPIN H DRY Syrup

2 RIFAPIN H Junior Sachet

3 RIFAZOL Junior Sachet

4 RIFAPIN H Junior
Dispersible Tablets

5 RIFAZOL Junior Dispersible

Tablets

50 ml

1x30

1x30

3x10

3x10

Rifampicin 100 mg + INH 50 mg

Rifampicin 75 mg + INH 50 mg

Rifampicin 75 mg + INH 50 mg + Pyrazinamide 150 mg

Rifampicin 75 mg + INH 50 mg

Rifampicin 75 mg + INH 50 mg + Pyrazinamide 150 mg

Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis
Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis

Pulmonary & Extra
Pulmonary Tuberculosis



Anti Malarial Products
mmm“m

MALFAN DS Tablets Artemether 40 mg + Lumefantrine 240 mg Anti Malaria
2 MALFAN Forte Tabs 1x6 Artemether 80 mg + Lumefantrine 480 mg Anti Malaria
3 MALFAN_ Junior Dry 30ml  Artemether 15 mg + Lumefantrine 90 mg Anti Malaria
Suspension
4 MALFAN Junior Dry 60ml Artemether 15 mg + Lumefantrine 90 mg Anti Malaria

Suspension



Respiratory Diseases
mmm“m

BAMTEL 10 mg Tablets 3x10 Bambuterol 10 mg Asthma
2 SONTEL 5 mg Tablets 6x5 Montelukast 5 mg Asthma
3 SONTEL 10 mg Tablets 3x10 Montelukast 10 mg Asthma

4 SONTEL Pediatric Sachet 1x14 Montelukast 4 mg Asthma
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CARTEX 8 mg Tablets

CARTEX 16 mg Tablets

CARTEX -H Tablets

LOTENSE 25 mg Tablets

LOTENSE 50 mg Tablets

LOTENSE -H Tablets

TELISARTAN 20 Tablets

TELISARTAN 40 Tablets

CO-TELISARTAN Tabs

LODIPIN 5 Tablets

TELMIPIN 5/40 Tablets

TELMIPIN 10/40 Tablets

TELMIPIN 5/80 Tablets

TELMIPIN 10/80 Tablets

ardiovascular Drugs
| Sr.No |  Product | Pack |  Gemeric_ | Indication

2x10

2x10

2x10

2x10

2x10

2x10

2x5

2x7

2x7

2x10

2x7

2x7

2x7

2x7

Candesartan Cilexetil 8 mg

Candesartan Cilexetil 16 mg

Candesartan Cilexetil 16 mg +Hydrochlorothiazide12.5mg

Losartan potassium 25 mg

Losartan potassium 50 mg

Losartan Potassium 50mg Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

Telmisartan 20mg

Telmisartan 40mg

Telmisartan 40mg + Hydrochlorothiazide12.5mg

Amlodipine 5mg

Telmisartan 40 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg

Telmisartan 40 mg + Amlodipine 10 mg

Telmisartan 80 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg

Telmisartan 80 mg + Amlodipine 10 mg

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension

Hypertension



Cardiovascular Drugs
mmm“m

LIPIDIN 10 Tablets 1x10 Atorvastatin 10 mg Hyperlipidemia
17 LIPIDIN 20 Tablets 2x5 Atorvastatin 20 mg Hyperlipidemia
18 LIPIDIN 40mg Tablets 2x5 Atorvastatin 40 mg Hyperlipidemia
19 DOGREL Tablets 2x6 Clopidogrel 75 mg Inhibits platelet aggregation

AntiObesity Products
mmm“m

TrimZak Capsules 2x5 Orlistat 120 mg Obesity



Anti Diabetics Products
mmm“m

GLEMEX 1mg Tablets
2 GLEMEX 2mg Tablets
3 GLEMEX 4mg Tablets
4 PIOFIT Plus 500 Tablets
5 PIOFIT Plus 850 Tablets

2x10

2x10

2x10

2x10

2x10

Glimepiride 1 mg

Glimepiride 2 mg

Glimepiride 4 mg

Pioglitazone 15+Metformin 500

Pioglitazone 15+Metformin 850

Anti Diabetic

Anti Diabetic

Anti Diabetic

Anti Diabetic

Anti Diabetic



Bone and Muscle Heath

Osteoporosis , Calcium
Deficiency,

BONE-CARE 0.5mg Tablets

2 BONE-CARE - C Tablets
3 JOINT CARE Tablets
4 CALSUP Tablets

1x10

2x10

2x10

3x10

Alfacalcidol 0.5 mcg

Alfacalcidol E.P 0.5 mcg + Calcium Carbonate 1000 mg

Chondroitin Sulphate 400 mg + Glucosamine Sulphate 500
mg

Calcium Carbonate 1000 mg + Vit D3 2.5 mcg

Iron Deficiency Products
mmm“m

FEROZAK Tablets

4x5

Iron Polymaltose 100 mg + Folic Acid 0.35 mg

Osteoprosis + Calcium
Deficiency

Rheumatoid Arthritis
Osteoarthritis

Calcium Supplements

Iron Deficiency



Pain Management
mmm“m

PIRODEX Tablets

2 NEOBUTINAL 200 Tablet
3 NEOBUTINAL 400 Tablet
4 PAINCID Tablets
5 NOPAIN Tablets

10x10

10x10

3x10

10x10

Piroxicam Betacyclodextrin 20 mg
Ibuprofen 200 mg

Ibuprofen 400 mg

Flurbiprofen 100 mg

Aspirin300 mg + Paracetamol 200 mg + Caffine 30 mg

NSAID

NSAID

NSAID

NSAID

Pain, Fever



/ ~ .
Antibiotics
mmm“m

10

QUSPAR Tablets

MOXIZAK Tablets

CIPROL 250 Tablets

CIPROL 500 Tablets

RESPIMAX 250 Tablets

RESPIMAX 500 Tablets

RESPIMAX DRY
SUSPENSION

GEMIZAK TABLETS

CUBAC 250 Tablet

CUBAC 500 Tablet

2x5

1x5

1x10

1x10

1x10

1x10

60 ml

1x7

1x10

1x10

Sparfloxacin 100 mg

Moxifloxacin 400 mg

Ciprofloxacin 250 mg

Ciprofloxacin 500 mg

Clarithromycin 250 mg

Clarithromycin 500 mg

Clarithromycin 125 mg

Gemifloxacin 320 mg

Levofloxacin 250 mg

Levofloxacin 500 mg

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for UTI, RTI

Respiratory Tract Infection

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for UTI, RTI

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for UTI, RTI

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for RTI

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for RTI

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for RTI

Pneumonia, Bronchitis

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for RTI

Broad spectrum Antibiotic
for RTI



Gastrointestinal Products
mmm“m

For the Treatment of ULCER

ZEXUM 20 Capsules Esomeprazole 20mg and GERD
For the Treatment of ULCER
2 ZEXUM 40 Capsules 3x5 Esomeprazole 40mg and GERD
3 TROPIZOL 40 Tablet 2x10 Pentoprazole Sodium 40mg Proton Pump inhibitor
4 ZOPROL Capsules 3x5 Omeprazole 20 mg Rl UK

and GERD



Anti Histamine/Anti Allergic Products
mmm“m

BETAZAK 8 Tablets
2 BETAZAK 16 Tablets
3 HESTIN 10mg Tablets
4 NASARIN NASAL Spray
5 ALERTA-D Tablets

3x10

3x10

1x10

17.5ml

1x10

Betahistine Dihydrochloride 8mg
Betahistine Dihydrochloride 16mg
Ebastine 10 mg

Triamcinolone 55 mcg

Desloratadine 5 mg

Vertigo
Vertigo
Allergic Rhinitis
Allergic Rhinitis

Antihistamine



Urology Products
mmm“m

1 UriZak 40 Tablets Febuxostat 40 mg Hyperuricemia
2 UriZak 80 Tablets 3x5 Febuxostat 80 mg Hyperuricemia
3 FLOWZAK Capsules 2x5 Tamsulosin 0.4 mg Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia



Nutraceutical Products

Belatine Capsules

2 CranZak Capsules

3 D-ZAK 5 Capsule

4 D-ZAK 50 Capsule

5 Trim Fast Capsules

6 Trim Fast Plus Capsules

7 MeriZak 500 Capsules

2x10

1x20

1x30

1x4

1x20

1x30

1x30

Co-Enzyme Q10 /L-Carnitine

Cran Berry Extract 250 mg
Vitamin C

Cholecalciferol 5000 iu

Cholecalciferol 50000 iu

African Mango Seed 150 mg
Saffron Extract 90mg

Green Coffee Bean Extract 400 mg
African Mango Seed 100 mg
Saffron Extract 60mg

Turmeric / Piperine

Heart Health, Brain
function, Muscle movement

For the treatment of Urinary
Tract

Vit D3 Deficiency

Vit D3 Deficiency

Obesity

Obesity

Anti Inflammatory



